



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 12061/2022**
KAMINI JAISWAL Petitioner
Through: **Mr.Abhinav Shreshtha, Advocate**

versus

DELHI JAL BOARD Respondent
Through: **Mr.Tejaswi, Advocate**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

% **ORDER**
01.03.2023

Re-notify on 05.04.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MARCH 1, 2023/v