



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 12061/2022**

KAMINI JAISWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

DELHI JAL BOARD

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Gautam Dhamija, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

09.12.2024

The matter was passed over on the first call, but could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 07.02.2025.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

DECEMBER 9, 2024/MR/kb/