



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12061/2022**

KAMINI JAISWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, Adv.
(Through VC)

versus

DELHI JAL BOARD

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Gautam D., Adv. for DJB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

15.05.2025

%

1. List on 04th November, 2025.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 15, 2025/kr